South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 07, 2024, 01:24:40 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4210 (Rat #0387, Act #0569 of 1994) Joint Resolution, By Sheheen and Rhoad

A Joint Resolution to provide that if the Environmental Protection Agency or the United States Congress extends certain
effective dates in the RCRA Subtitle D municipal solid waste landfill criteria, any extension applies to all municipal solid waste
landfills in this State to which the criteria apply.

05/19/93
05/27/93
05/27/93
05/28/93
06/01/93
06/01/93
03/31/94
04/05/94
04/07/94
04/14/94
04/20/94
04/20/94
05/10/94
05/10/94

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-28
Read second time HJ-122

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-123
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-56

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-56

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-10

Read second time SJ-32

Read third time and enrolled SJ-17

Ratified R 387

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/20/94

Act No. 569

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



