South Carolina[®] Legislature

May 07, 2024, 01:24:40 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4210 (Rat #0387, Act #0569 of 1994) Joint Resolution, By Sheheen and Rhoad

A Joint Resolution to provide that if the Environmental Protection Agency or the United States Congress extends certain effective dates in the RCRA Subtitle D municipal solid waste landfill criteria, any extension applies to all municipal solid waste landfills in this State to which the criteria apply.

05/19/93	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-28	
05/27/93	House	Read second time HJ-122	
05/27/93	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-123	
05/28/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2	
06/01/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-56	
06/01/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-56	
03/31/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-10	
04/05/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-32	
04/07/94	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-17	
04/14/94		Ratified R 387	
04/20/94		Signed By Governor	
04/20/94		Effective date 04/20/94	
05/10/94		Act No. 569	
05/10/94		Copies available	